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A002719301 POUSHALI  DAS Female No  1 1 UR  4  89.75  450.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885300 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  2 2 UR  2  88.25  443.00  7236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827962 DIPANWITA  SARKAR Female No  3  1 3 SC  2  86.75  450.00  6439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703462 PAYEL  SARKAR Female No  4 4 UR  2  86.50  454.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886444 JASMERI  KISKU Female No  5  1 5 ST  1  86.25  443.00  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914513 RAKHI  HEMRAM Female No  6  2 6 ST  1  84.50  436.00  7021.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765092 KOYEL  SARKAR Female No  7  2 7 SC  1  84.00  434.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737825 DIBAKAR  MAHATO Male No  8 8 UR  2  84.00  433.00  8720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722614 USHA  BARMAN Female No  9  3 9 SC  3  83.50  431.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880629 SOURAV  HOSSAIN Male No  10 10 UR  5  82.75  427.00  7194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890929 MD  ABDULLAH Male No  11 11 UR  4  82.75  427.00  6987.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789381 TANAYA  SARKAR Female No  12  4 12 SC  4  82.50  428.00  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851958 SOWQAT  ISLAM Male No  13  1 13 OBC-A  4  82.25  440.00  8057.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798476 BARSHA  BARMAN Female No  14  5 14 SC  5  81.25  417.00  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002922781 SANJIT  SARKAR Male No  15  6 15 SC  4  81.25  416.00  9997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726661 NITISH  SARKAR Male No  16  1 16 OBC-B  2  80.75  427.00  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839232 PRIYA RANI MARDI Female No  17  7 17 SC  2  80.75  421.00  7114.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824076 SUHANA  YASMIN Female No  18 18 UR  1  80.38  407.50  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881973 MD ABU JARRIN Male No  19 19 UR  1  79.00  398.00  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847682 MAJEDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  20 20 UR  1  78.75  407.00  9424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710144 JEBA  SOHANA Female No  21 21 UR  8  78.50  408.00  6859.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735738 MUNISHA  YESMIN Female No  22 22 UR  6  78.25  403.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822398 JAYA  RABIDAS Female No  23  8 23 SC  1  77.25  400.00  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759393 MITALI  SARKAR Female No  24  9 24 SC  11  76.75  392.00  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824530 FIROJ  ALI Male No  25 25 UR  3  76.50  388.00  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815196 PRIYATAMA  ROY Female No  26  10 26 SC  16  76.25  395.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846806 MOHAMMED  MUNNA Male No  27  2 27 OBC-A  1  76.25  393.00  8450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735624 NAMITA  SARKAR Female No  28  11 28 SC  6  76.00  411.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002797449 HUMAUN  KABIR Male No  29 29 UR  1  76.00  388.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811678 ANA  KAWSHARY Female No  30 30 UR  3  76.00  386.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842991 CHANDANA  BARMAN Female No  31  12 31 SC  2  74.75  392.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730826 TANISHA  SAHA Female No  32 32 UR  14  74.75  379.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725667 MD JARAEJ ALAM Male No  33  3 33 OBC-A  8  74.50  396.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833882 RAHAT  NAIR Male No  34 34 UR  6  74.50  379.00  6834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735448 AFRIN  KHATUN Female No  35 35 UR  8  74.00  386.00  6931.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821960 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  36  13 36 SC  3  74.00  378.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914366 GOURAB  DAS Male No  37  14 37 SC  1  72.75  374.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902972 BRISHTI  ROY Female No  38  15 38 SC  3  72.25  377.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878388 SOUMITRA  ROY Male No  39 39 UR  7  70.25  359.00  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921489 TOHID  HOSSAIN Male No  40 40 UR  12  70.00  358.00  6970.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803688 ETI  GHOSH Female No  41  2 41 OBC-B  1  70.00  355.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910540 TAIYEBA  KHATUN Female No  42 42 UR  6  69.50  369.00  7319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002871658 LAWAJ  SARKAR Male No  43  4 43 OBC-A  2  68.50  358.00  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867642 MEHEDI  HASAN Male No  44 44 UR  1  68.50  357.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865542 MOSTAFA  RAHAMAN Male No  45 45 UR  9  68.50  355.00  7265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877332 MASREKUL Male No  46 46 UR  22  68.50  349.00  7655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811742 ARMAN  HOSSAIN Male No  47 47 UR  1  68.50  348.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816694 RAMA  DAS Female No  48  16 48 SC  1  68.50  345.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734464 PAYEL  DEBNATH Female No  49 49 UR  6  68.25  355.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801960 SONU  SWARNAKAR Male No  50  3 50 OBC-B  18  68.00  344.00  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843446 BARUN  PRODHAN Male No  51  17 51 SC  7  67.25  368.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778725 ARIJ  AKTAR Male No  52 52 UR  2  66.75  362.00  7588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905161 MIRJA TOUFIK ALAM Male No  53  5 53 OBC-A  11  66.00  334.00  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747506 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  54 54 UR  4  66.00  333.00  12501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753524 SHAKTI  SINGHA Male No  55  18 55 SC  3  65.50  338.00  5892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849656 SYED NURUL HASAN Male No  56 56 UR  7  65.00  333.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002805376 SAKIB  MOSTAFA Male No  57  6 57 OBC-A  8  64.75  340.00  7413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827354 RITU  BARMAN Female No  58  19 58 SC  6  64.50  338.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755530 BONY MITRA MAJUMDAR Female No  59 59 UR  19  64.25  328.00  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898259 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  60 60 UR  4  63.25  325.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931332 NIKITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  61 61 UR  12  63.25  321.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783890 AJMAL  HOSSAIN Male No  62  7 62 OBC-A  4  63.00  332.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741896 SONALI  DAS Female No  63  20 63 SC  4  62.50  324.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854336 MUJAHEDUL  ISLAM Male No  64 64 UR  3  62.25  340.00  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817764 AFROJ  ALAM Male No  65  8 65 OBC-A  10  62.25  319.00  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857245 MOHIDUR  HA QUE Male No  66 66 UR  4  61.75  332.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873860 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  67 67 UR  2  61.50  320.00  6977.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917380 SILPA  PARVIN Female No  68 68 UR  13  61.25  320.00  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913380 JOY  MURMU Male No  69  3 69 ST  3  58.75  296.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922215 SAJU  MAHAMMAD Male No  70 70 UR  9  56.75  315.00  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002811296 MANOJ  DEBSHARMA Male No  71  21 71 SC  9  56.50  301.00  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812118 ROKEYA  KHATUN Female No  72 72 UR  5  56.50  297.00  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830178 REJJAK  HOSSAIN Male No  73 73 UR  5  55.00  296.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890405 SWAPNA  SARKAR Female No  74 74 UR  10  54.50  276.00  7051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871271 BISWAJIT  BARMAN Male No  75  22 75 SC  13  54.25  281.00  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898371 RAMJAN  SEKH Male No  76 76 UR  4  54.00  280.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864153 SAHARIYA  SULTANA Female No  77 77 UR  5  53.75  272.00  7112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756174 MAHABUB  ISLAM Male No  78 78 UR  1  53.75  272.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847683 MD  MASARAF Male No  79 79 UR  1  53.25  271.00  7380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798025 ASHMUL  ALI Male No  80 80 UR  1  53.00  274.00  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811577 RAJESH  ROY Male No  81  23 81 SC  14  51.50  269.00  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853172 SURJAHAN  KHATUN Female No  82 82 UR  2  50.00  254.00  6979.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806860 BIBEK  PRAMANIK Male No  83  24 83 SC  4  49.75  254.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910531 TAHERUL  ISLAM Male No  84 84 UR  5  49.50  253.00  7365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002910186 SIMA  DUTTA Female No  85 85 UR  10  49.25  255.00  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824408 KHABHIRUL  ALI Male No  86 86 UR  4  48.00  244.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773670 ALIMON  KHATUN Female No  87  9 87 OBC-A  10  48.00  244.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865261 SUBHADEEP  SARKAR Male No  88  25 88 SC  1  47.50  240.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900371 RUHINA  BANU Female No  89 89 UR  8  47.25  244.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926610 KALYAN  BARMAN Male No  90  26 90 SC  12  47.00  238.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741102 PANCHANAN  ROY Male No  91  27 91 SC  9  46.50  237.00  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681992 APSANA  PARVIN Female No  92 92 UR  8  46.25  237.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779230 SEFALI  KHATUN Female No  93 93 UR  5  46.25  236.00  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807749 SAKIL  MIA Male No  94 94 UR  6  46.00  232.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821075 JUBI  PARVEEN Female No  95 95 UR  5  45.75  234.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657000 NUR  ISLAM Male No  96 96 UR  1  45.75  231.00  7617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543066 BIKRAM  BARMAN Male No  97 97 UR  3  45.50  230.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714719 MD SAFIK ISLAM Male No  98  10 98 OBC-A  6  44.75  226.00  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002870586 MOSARAF  ALI Male No  99 99 UR  1  44.50  224.00  7327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831053 MUJAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  100  11 100 OBC-A  1  44.50  224.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902045 SUBAN  ALI Male No  101 101 UR  6  44.25  222.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623343 ENAYAT  HOSSEIN Male No  102 102 UR  1  44.00  222.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654034 NARGISH  PARVIN Female No  103 103 UR  6  44.00  220.00  8180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716030 BABULAL  BESRA Male No  104  4 104 ST  1  44.00  220.00  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870272 TARIK  ANOWAR Male No  105  12 105 OBC-A  6  44.00  220.00  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799003 HASIBUL  ISLAM Male No  106 106 UR  5  44.00  220.00  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900549 RAFIKA  KHATUN Female No  107 107 UR  6  44.00  220.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699247 RAKHIBA  KHATUN Female No  108 108 UR  3  43.75  219.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735716 YASMIN  NUSRA Female No  109 109 UR  9  43.50  218.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708552 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  110 110 UR  5  42.00  211.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731672 SOUMYAJIT  SARKAR Male No  111  28 111 SC  3  41.25  210.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002851958 SOWQAT  ISLAM Male No  13  1 1 OBC-A  4  82.25  440.00  8057.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846806 MOHAMMED  MUNNA Male No  27  2 2 OBC-A  1  76.25  393.00  8450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725667 MD JARAEJ ALAM Male No  33  3 3 OBC-A  8  74.50  396.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871658 LAWAJ  SARKAR Male No  43  4 4 OBC-A  2  68.50  358.00  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905161 MIRJA TOUFIK ALAM Male No  53  5 5 OBC-A  11  66.00  334.00  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805376 SAKIB  MOSTAFA Male No  57  6 6 OBC-A  8  64.75  340.00  7413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783890 AJMAL  HOSSAIN Male No  62  7 7 OBC-A  4  63.00  332.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817764 AFROJ  ALAM Male No  65  8 8 OBC-A  10  62.25  319.00  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773670 ALIMON  KHATUN Female No  87  9 9 OBC-A  10  48.00  244.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714719 MD SAFIK ISLAM Male No  98  10 10 OBC-A  6  44.75  226.00  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831053 MUJAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  100  11 11 OBC-A  1  44.50  224.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870272 TARIK  ANOWAR Male No  105  12 12 OBC-A  6  44.00  220.00  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002726661 NITISH  SARKAR Male No  16  1 1 OBC-B  2  80.75  427.00  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803688 ETI  GHOSH Female No  41  2 2 OBC-B  1  70.00  355.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801960 SONU  SWARNAKAR Male No  50  3 3 OBC-B  18  68.00  344.00  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002827962 DIPANWITA  SARKAR Female No  3  1 1 SC  2  86.75  450.00  6439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765092 KOYEL  SARKAR Female No  7  2 2 SC  1  84.00  434.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722614 USHA  BARMAN Female No  9  3 3 SC  3  83.50  431.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789381 TANAYA  SARKAR Female No  12  4 4 SC  4  82.50  428.00  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798476 BARSHA  BARMAN Female No  14  5 5 SC  5  81.25  417.00  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922781 SANJIT  SARKAR Male No  15  6 6 SC  4  81.25  416.00  9997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839232 PRIYA RANI MARDI Female No  17  7 7 SC  2  80.75  421.00  7114.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822398 JAYA  RABIDAS Female No  23  8 8 SC  1  77.25  400.00  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759393 MITALI  SARKAR Female No  24  9 9 SC  11  76.75  392.00  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815196 PRIYATAMA  ROY Female No  26  10 10 SC  16  76.25  395.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735624 NAMITA  SARKAR Female No  28  11 11 SC  6  76.00  411.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842991 CHANDANA  BARMAN Female No  31  12 12 SC  2  74.75  392.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821960 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  36  13 13 SC  3  74.00  378.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914366 GOURAB  DAS Male No  37  14 14 SC  1  72.75  374.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002902972 BRISHTI  ROY Female No  38  15 15 SC  3  72.25  377.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816694 RAMA  DAS Female No  48  16 16 SC  1  68.50  345.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843446 BARUN  PRODHAN Male No  51  17 17 SC  7  67.25  368.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753524 SHAKTI  SINGHA Male No  55  18 18 SC  3  65.50  338.00  5892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827354 RITU  BARMAN Female No  58  19 19 SC  6  64.50  338.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741896 SONALI  DAS Female No  63  20 20 SC  4  62.50  324.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811296 MANOJ  DEBSHARMA Male No  71  21 21 SC  9  56.50  301.00  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871271 BISWAJIT  BARMAN Male No  75  22 22 SC  13  54.25  281.00  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811577 RAJESH  ROY Male No  81  23 23 SC  14  51.50  269.00  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806860 BIBEK  PRAMANIK Male No  83  24 24 SC  4  49.75  254.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865261 SUBHADEEP  SARKAR Male No  88  25 25 SC  1  47.50  240.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926610 KALYAN  BARMAN Male No  90  26 26 SC  12  47.00  238.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741102 PANCHANAN  ROY Male No  91  27 27 SC  9  46.50  237.00  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731672 SOUMYAJIT  SARKAR Male No  111  28 28 SC  3  41.25  210.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002886444 JASMERI  KISKU Female No  5  1 1 ST  1  86.25  443.00  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914513 RAKHI  HEMRAM Female No  6  2 2 ST  1  84.50  436.00  7021.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913380 JOY  MURMU Male No  69  3 3 ST  3  58.75  296.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716030 BABULAL  BESRA Male No  104  4 4 ST  1  44.00  220.00  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


